
Gregory J. Mitchell 
 

OPERATIONS AND SUPPORT SERVICES LEADER 
 

A highly accomplished health services and supply chain leader with experience working within 
complex health care organizations. Strategic and data-driven thinker who develops analytical, 
innovative, cost-saving or revenue-enhancing efficiencies.  Respected leader with the proven 
ability to build high-performing collaborations with external representatives, business leaders, 
clinical professionals, nonprofit executives, and elected officials. 
 

EXPERTISE AND ATTRIBUTES 
 

Communicator / Relationship Builder  Collaborative Teams Developer 
Servant Leader / Transformational Leader Customer-Centric Leader 
Customer Relationship Manager  Strong Influencer and Negotiator 
Process Improvement Focused  Government Leadership & Expertise 
Development-Focused Coach  Effective Decision-Maker 
Diversity Supplier Champion               Budget and Resource Manager 

 
 

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY 
 

• University Health Kansas City (f/k/a Truman Medical Centers)      Kansas City, MO.     
Senior Director of Corporate Supply Chain Services 
 

• Alameda Health System                          Oakland, CA. 
System Director of Supply Chain Management 
 

• Olathe Health System                       Olathe, KS.  
Supply Chain Director  
 

• Kansas University Health System                   Kansas City, KS.     
Director of Supply Chain Management               

 
 

ELECTED POSITIONS 
 

• Board Member (former)     Water District No. 1 of Johnson County  (“WaterOne”) 
Elected: November, 2019                                                                       Lenexa, KS. 

 
• Trustee (current)        Johnson County Community College (“JCCC”)  

Elected: November, 2023  (Effective January 8, 2024)      Overland Park, KS. 
 
 

VOLUNTEER BOARD POSITIONS 
 

• Board Member (former)                Kansas City Regional Hospital Materials Management 
Association (“KCRHMMA”)                  Regional Kansas City 

          

University Health Kansas City (f/k/a Truman Medical Centers); Kansas City, MO; Senior Director 
of Corporate Supply Chain Services

Alameda Health System; Oakland, Ca; System Director of Supply Chain Management

Olathe Health System; Olathe, KS; Supply Chain Director

Kansas University Health System; Kansas City, KS; Director of Supply Chain Management

Board Member (former); Water District No. 1 of Johnson County (�WaterOne�); Elected: November, 
2019; Lenexa, KS.

Trustee (current); Johnson County Community College (�JCCC�;) Elected: November, 2023 (Effective 
January 8, 2024); Overland Park, KS.

Board Member (former); Kansas City Regional Hospital Materials Management Association (�KCRHMMA�); 
Regional Kansas City
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VOLUNTEER BOARD POSITIONS (Cont) 
 

• Alumni Advisory Board Member (former)       Colorado State University Lambda Chi 
Alpha fraternity               Fort Collins, CO. 
 

• Board Member (current)   Gamma Pi Zeta House Corporation, Inc. (“Housing  Corp”), 
Colorado State University Lambda Chi Alpha fraternity           Fort Collins, CO.
  

 
VOLUNTEER POLITICAL POSITIONS 

 
• Deann Mitchell for Olathe                 Candidate for Olathe City Council (2017) 

Campaign Treasurer 
 

• Deann Mitchell for Kansas      Candidate for Kansas House of Representatives (2018) 
Campaign Treasurer 
 

• Alan Marston for Olathe        Candidate for Olathe City Council (2019) 
Key Volunteer, Finance 
 

• Wendy Budetti for Kansas               Candidate for Kansas Senate (2020) 
Campaign Treasurer 
 

• Jeffrey Mendoza for WaterOne                            Candidate for WaterOne Board (2021) 
Campaign Treasurer 
 

• Bradley Boyd for Kansas      Candidate for Kansas House of Representatives (2022) 
Campaign Treasurer 
 

 
EDUCATION 

 
• Master of Business Administration (MBA) 

Focus: Operations Management            
University of Missouri – Kansas City, Henry W. Bloch School of Management      
Kansas City, MO.   
Conferred: May 8, 2009               

 
• Master of Health Services Administration  (MHSA)                 

Health Policy and Management 
Kansas University Medical Center, School of Medicine (Graduate Studies)           
Kansas City, KS. 
Conferred: May 22, 2005           

 
• Bachelor of Science in Business Administration (BSBA)              

Concentration: Computer Information Systems 
Colorado State University, College of Business              
Fort Collins, CO.   
Conferred: December 12, 1988      

Alumni Advisory Board Member (former); Colorado State University; Lambda Chi Alpha fraternity; Fort 
Collins, CO.

Board Member (current); Gamma Pi Zeta House Corporation, Inc. (�Housing Corp�); Colorado State 
University; Lambda Chi Alpha fraternity; Fort Collins, CO.

Deann Mitchell for Olathe, Candidate for Olathe City Council (2017), Campaign Treasurer

Deann Mitchell for Kansas, Candidate for Kansas House of Representatives (2018), Campaign 
Treasurer

Alan Marston for Olathe, Candidate for Olathe City Council (2019), Key Volunteer, Finance

Wendy Budetti for Kansas, Candidate for Kansas Senate (2020), Campaign Treasurer

Jeffrey Mendoza for WaterOne, Candidate for WaterOne Board (2021), Campaign Treasurer

Bradley Boyd for Kansas, Candidate for Kansas House of Representatives (2022), Campaign Treasurer


